

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations Housing Board Buildings, Santhi Nagar ,Thiruvananthapuram-695001

NOTIFICATION KERALA MANAGEMENT APTITUDE TEST-2023 ENTRANCE EXAMINATION FOR MBA (Session -II) ANSWER KEY PUBLISHED

The Answer Key of K-MAT IInd Session - 2023 held on **02.07.2023** (Sunday) has been published on the website www.cee.kerala.gov.in. Any complaints regarding the Answer Key, may be forwarded to the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations along with supporting documents and fee @ Rs.100/- per question by way of DD drawn in favour of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, payable at Thiruvananthapuram, by post or hand delivery as to reach the office on or before **07.07.2023**, **5.00 PM**.

If the complaint filed is found to be genuine, the fee remitted for that question will be refunded. Complaints received after the stipulated time or without requisite fee will not be considered under any circumstances. Candidates should mention details like Bank Account Number, IFSC, Branch Name etc. in their application. Complaints received via E-mail/Fax will not be considered.

Helpline number: 0471-2525300

Commissioner for Entrance Examinations

Thiruvananthapuram 02-07-2023